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Result Elite Men

Distance: 190.5 km

Average speed of the winner: 41.056 km/h
Number of starters: 99
Riders abandoning the race: 52

Pos Nr UCI Code
1 27 BEL 19921119
2 8 NED 19900312
3 31 NED 19931104
4 5 NED 19931204
5 85 NED 19960831
6 123 GER 19941110
7 53 NED 19870819
8 47 NED 19960925
9 52 NED 19920816
10 88 NED 19961023
11 83 NED 19960711
12 7 NED 19880411
13 54 NED 19930815
14 46 NED 19920625
15 71 NED 19970116
16 36 NED 19940702
17 64 AUS 19901215
18 15 BEL 19850730
19 73 NED 19940217
20 118 NED 19861112
21 41 NED 19951028
22 2 NED 19890310
23 84 NOR 19941117
24 1 NED 19950831
25 45 NED 19861011
26 33 NED 19960106
27 87 NED 19971018
28 32 AUS 19910122
29 72 NED 19910327
30 4 NED 19920314
31 25 NED 19920615
32 28 GER 19871119
33 65 AUS 19901010
34 35 NED 19980226
35 86 NED 19980206
36 66 AUS 19910829
37 62 AUS 19930321
38 77 NED 19940822
39 21 BEL 19940918
40 3 NED 19891126
41 74 NED 19950715
42 6 NED 19930112
43 23 GER 19890108
44 18 BEL 19881020
45 11 BEL 19921231
46 38 NED 19980517
47 44 NED 19860730
12 BEL 19950609
14 BEL 19950706
16 BEL 19900915
22 BEL 19881107
24 NED 19981213
26 BEL 19960129
34 NED 19960529
37 NED 19981110
43 NED 19940321
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Surname, Name
VERMEERSCH Gianni
ASSELMAN Jesper
BAKKER Dennis
HOORN Taco van der
JAKOBSEN Fabio
HUPPERTZ Joshua
SCHULTING Peter
TIMMERMANS Justin
BOSMAN Gert-Jan
BERG Julius van den
VRIES Hartthijs de
VERMELTFOORT Coen
BRUSSELMAN Twan
OTTEMA Rick
BOUWMANS Dylan
DALEN Jason van
ELLIOTT Nathan
PARDINI Olivier
LAAT Jasper de
RUIJGH Rob

DOETS Marco
VRIES Berden de
EVENSEN Henrik
BUDDING Martijn
KERS Koos Jeroen
BAX Sjoerd
KOOISTRA Marten
MULHERN Mitchell
EISING Tijmen
REINDERS Elmar
POEL David van der
WALSLEBEN Phillip
FREIBERG Michael
TULNER Rens
SCHELLING Ide
LANE Patrick
CAMERON Jeremy
BAKEL Robbie van
HOEYBERGHS Daan
KREDER Raymond
KRUL Stef

MEIJERS Jeroen
MEISEN Marcel
STASSEN Julien

DE WINTER Ludwig
PASTOOR Gerco
HOOGHIEMSTER René

DUQUENNOY Jimmy
DERUETTE Thomas
JANS Roy
MEEUSEN Tom
DEKKER Jens
CALUWE Stijn
TALEN Jordi

DOOL Jens van den
KLEIJN Arvid de

Team

Beobank - Corendon

Roompot - Nederlandse Loterij
Delta Cyclingteam Rotterdam
Roompot - Nederlandse Loterij
SEG Racing Academy

Team Lotto - Kern Haus
Destil-Jo Piels

Baby Dump Cyclingteam
Destil-Jo Piels

SEG Racing Academy

SEG Racing Academy
Roompot - Nederlandse Loterij
Destil-Jo Piels

Baby Dump Cyclingteam
Metec-TKH CT p/b Mantel
Delta Cyclingteam Rotterdam
IsoWhey Sports SwissWellness
WB Veranclassic Aqua Protect
Metec-TKH CT p/b Mantel
Tarteletto - Isorex

Baby Dump Cyclingteam
Roompot - Nederlandse Loterij
SEG Racing Academy
Roompot - Nederlandse Loterij
Baby Dump Cyclingteam

Delta Cyclingteam Rotterdam
SEG Racing Academy

Delta Cyclingteam Rotterdam
Metec-TKH CT p/b Mantel
Roompot - Nederlandse Loterij
Beobank - Corendon

Beobank - Corendon

IsoWhey Sports SwissWellness
Delta Cyclingteam Rotterdam
SEG Racing Academy
IsoWhey Sports SwissWellness
IsoWhey Sports SwissWellness
Metec-TKH CT p/b Mantel
Beobank - Corendon

Roompot - Nederlandse Loterij
Metec-TKH CT p/b Mantel
Roompot - Nederlandse Loterij
Beobank - Corendon

WB Veranclassic Aqua Protect
WB Veranclassic Aqua Protect
Delta Cyclingteam Rotterdam
Baby Dump Cyclingteam

WB Veranclassic Aqua Protect
WB Veranclassic Aqua Protect
WB Veranclassic Aqua Protect
Beobank - Corendon

Beobank - Corendon

Beobank - Corendon

Delta Cyclingteam Rotterdam
Delta Cyclingteam Rotterdam
Baby Dump Cyclingteam
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Time
4:38:24
4:38:24
4:38:30
4:38:37
4:38:39
4:38:39
4:38:39
4:38:39
4:38:39
4:40:54
4:40:57
4:41:00
4:41:00
4:41:00
4:41:00
4:41:00
4:41:12
4:41:12
4:41:12
4:41:12
4:41:12
4:41:12
4:41:12
4:41:15
4:41:17
4:41:34
4:41:40
4:41:40
4:42:04
4:42:04
4:42:41
4:42:41
4:44:19
4:44:35
4:44:35
4:44:52
4:44:52
4:44:52
4:44:52
4:44:52
4:44:52
4:44:52
4:44:52
4:44:58
4:44:58
4:46:06
4:46:12

Gap

0:06
0:13
0:15
0:15
0:15
0:15
0:15
2:30
2:33
2:36
2:36
2:36
2:36
2:36
2:48
2:48
2:48
2:48
2:48
2:48
2:48
2:51
2:53
3:10
3:16
3:16
3:40
3:40
4:17
4:17
5:55
6:11
6:11
6:28
6:28
6:28
6:28
6:28
6:28
6:28
6:28
6:34
6:34
7:42
7:48

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
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Pos Nr UCI Code Surname, Name Team Time Gap
48  NED 19951004 DUIN Patrick van der Baby Dump Cyclingteam DNF
51  NED 19890202 BEUKEBOOM Dion Destil-Jo Piels DNF
56  NED 19890923 STROET Rens te Destil-Jo Piels DNF
57  NED 19890122 BRAND Twan van den Destil-Jo Piels DNF
58 NED 19921114 RHEE Joey van Destil-Jo Piels DNF
63  AUS 19931216 CROME Sam IsoWhey Sports SwissWellness DNF
67  AUS 19960625 LEA Jason IsoWhey Sports SwissWellness DNF
75  NED 19961211 LINDENBURG Jim Metec-TKH CT p/b Mantel DNF
76  NED 19941125 LANGE Thijs de Metec-TKH CT p/b Mantel DNF
78  NED 19980111 HORST Dennis van der Metec-TKH CT p/b Mantel DNF
81 ITA 19960624 AFFINI Edoardo SEG Racing Academy DNF
94  CZE 19850514 NESVEDA Jiri AC Sparta Praha DNF
95  CZE 19950325 RYBA Jan AC Sparta Praha DNF
96 CZE 19941219 SCHUHLER Tomas AC Sparta Praha DNF
97  CZE 19960630 SCHURAN Michal AC Sparta Praha DNF
98 CZE 19970109 SVATEK Miroslav AC Sparta Praha DNF

101 ERI 19921227 AFEWERKI Elias Start-Vaxes Cycling Team DNF
102  ECU 19950206 CRISTIAN DAVID Pita Start-Vaxes Cycling Team DNF
103  MEX 19910930 CORELLA BRAUN Rene Guillermc Start-Vaxes Cycling Team DNF
104  BOL 19931115 LEON Bernardo Start-Vaxes Cycling Team DNF
105  CHI 19900524 MANSILLA ALMONACID Cristophe Start-Vaxes Cycling Team DNF
106  CHI 19920508 MARQUEZ Mandel Start-Vaxes Cycling Team DNF
107  VEN 19961105 AULAR Orluis Start-Vaxes Cycling Team DNF
108 BOL 19970610 LUNA VICTORIA Alejandro Start-Vaxes Cycling Team DNF
111  BEL 19940810 ANECA Ciske Tarteletto - Isorex DNF
112 BEL 19880317 DRON Boris Tarteletto - Isorex DNF
113  BEL 19890106 VERWAEST Kevin Tarteletto - Isorex DNF
114 BEL 19910104 BREYNE Jonathan Tarteletto - Isorex DNF
115 GBR 19950316 LEIGH Andrew Tarteletto - Isorex DNF
116 BEL 19920906 ROOZE Niels de Tarteletto - Isorex DNF
117  NED 19950624 MEER Gosse van der Tarteletto - Isorex DNF
121 GER 19911021 HATZ Christopher Team Lotto - Kern Haus DNF
122 GER 19971218 HENN Luca Team Lotto - Kern Haus DNF
124 GER 19930317 KNAUP Tobias Team Lotto - Kern Haus DNF
125 GER 19801217 RETSCHKE Robert Team Lotto - Kern Haus DNF
126 GER 19980329 EINHAUS Frederik Team Lotto - Kern Haus DNF
131  GER 19970420 DOMNICK Julius Team Sauerland NRW p/b Henley DNF
132  GER 19961006 GROSSER Aaron Team Sauerland NRW p/b Henley DNF
134  GER 19950402 LEINAU Joann Team Sauerland NRW p/b Henley DNF
135  GER 19950402 LEINAU Louis Team Sauerland NRW p/b Henley DNF
136  GER 19961219 MULLER Viktor Team Sauerland NRW p/b Henley DNF
137  GER 19970703 HARTIG Jonas Team Sauerland NRW p/b Henley DNF
138  GER 19950201 INTRA Felix Team Sauerland NRW p/b Henley DNF
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